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 Jim Zurad
 Head of National Bank and RIA 
 James.Zurad@troweprice.com

  Sebastian Mitchell, ChFC®, CFP®, CIMA®

  Divisional Sales Manager, RIA and Regional Bank
 Sebastian.Mitchell@troweprice.com

 Mary-Helen Donovan, CIMA®

 Regional Manager
 Mary-Helen.Donovan@troweprice.com

NEW ENGLAND NEW YORK METRO MID-ATLANTIC
 External: Paul McKenna, CFP®

 Paul.McKenna@troweprice.com

 Internal: Ramsey Sotir
 Office: (855) 485-9168
 Ramsey.Sotir@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Vick Rishi
 Office: (800) 541-5167
 Vick.Rishi@troweprice.com

 External: John Eiler 
 John.Eiler@troweprice.com 

 Internal: Roya Vassell
 Office: (855) 545-7451
 Roya.Vassell@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Vick Rishi
 Office: (800) 541-5167

Vick.Rishi@troweprice.com

 External: Mark Whiskeyman, CFA®

 Mark.Whiskeyman@troweprice.com

 Internal: Robert Krauk
 Office: (855) 312-7521
 Robert.Krauk@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Katie Erich, CIMA®

 Office: (866) 844-0516
 Katie.Erich@troweprice.com

GREAT LAKES GREAT PLAINS SOUTHEAST
 External: Nathan Tawes, CFP®, CIMA®

 Nathan.Tawes@troweprice.com

 Internal: Kelly Sanders
 Office: (855) 539-3838
 Kelly.Sanders@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Dan Williams
 Office: (800) 541-2482 
Dan.Williams@troweprice.com

 External: Brendan James
 Brendan.James@troweprice.com 

 Internal: Alex Davis
 Office: (855) 545-7452
 Alex.Davis@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Jason O’Connor
 Office: (800) 541-2485
 Jason.OConnor@troweprice.com

 Hybrid (IA only): Dan Williams
 Dan.Williams@troweprice.com

 External: Wayne Ewan
 Wayne.Ewan@troweprice.com

 Internal: Kelly Sanders
 Office: (855) 539-3832
 Kelly.Sanders@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Katie Erich, CIMA®

 Office: (866) 844-0516
 Katie.Erich@troweprice.com

SOUTH-CENTRAL SOUTHWEST WEST
 External: Paul DeNicola

 Paul.DeNicola@troweprice.com

 Internal: Alex Davis
 Office: (855) 312-4055
 Alex.Davis@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Jason O’Connor
 Office: (800) 541-2485
 Jason.OConnor@troweprice.com

 External: Matthew Jones, CFA®

 Matthew.Jones@troweprice.com

 Internal: David Weeks, CFS®

 Office: (855) 312-7518
 David.Weeks@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Joe Zimmermann
 Office: (800) 541-8843
 Joseph.Zimmerman@troweprice.com

 External: Lance Oman, CFA®

 Lance.Oman@troweprice.com

 Internal: David Weeks, CFS®

 Office: (855) 539-3831
 David.Weeks@troweprice.com

 Hybrid: Joe Zimmermann
 Office: (800) 541-8843
 Joseph.Zimmerman@troweprice.com
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Intermediary Service Desk
(800) 564-6958
Web: troweprice.com/advisor 
Email: AdvisorServices@troweprice.com
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